Branch.

● CAMMA developed two prod-
ucts:  Agriculture Loan and 
Unsecured Loan.

CAMMA received a license to 
operate its Ta Khmao Branch.

CAMMA obtained a license to 
operate its Ang Snuol Branch.

CAMMA increased its regis-
tered capital to USD 2,103,000 
(Two million one hundred and 
three thousand United States 
dollars).

CAMMA Microfinance Limited was ini�ated in 
2008 and established as a private credit operator 
providing loans to Cambodian people in Phnom 
Penh and Kandal province.

2010 2015

CAMMA received a license to 
operate Kong Pisei Branch.

2020

2016

CAMMA increased its registered 
capital to USD 5,593,000 (five 
million five hundred ninety- 
three thousand United States 
dollars).

2021

CAMMA achieved a credit 
por�olio of USD 31,835,167 
(Thirty-one million eight 
hundred thirty-five thousand 
one hundred sixty-seven United 
States dollars).

2024

2017

2022

● CAMMA received licenses 
to operate S'ang Branch and 
Kompong Trach Branch.

● CAMMA developed two 
products: Green Loan and 
WASH Loan.

2023

CAMMA increased its regis-
tered capital to USD 3,593,000 
(three million five hundred 
ninety-three thousand United 
States dollars).

2019

2008

Cathay United Bank 

Foreign Trade Bank of Cambodia

Chip Mong Bank

SME Bank of Cambodia Plc.

Va�anac Bank

Wing Bank (Cambodia) Plc.

CCU Commercial Bank Plc.

Sathapana Bank Plc.

LENDERS AND PARTNERS

Credit Guarantee Corpora�on of Cambodia